Connecticut Lottery 284,865   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   284,865
Other Proprietary -   -   -   4,803   -   -   10,079   -   14,882

   Total 377,484$   426,814$   53,398$   178,958$   496,727$   229,901$   284,776$   2,228$   2,050,286$

Amount transferred to fund(s)

Transfers were made to (1) move revenues from the fund that budget or statute requires to collect them to the fund that budget or
statute requires to expend them and (2) move receipts restricted to debt service from the funds collecting the receipts to the debt
service fund as debt service payments become due.

Note 21 Restatement of Net Assets/Fund Balances
As of June 30, 2006, the beginning net assets/fund balances
for the following funds and activities were restated as
follows (amounts in thousands):

Correction
Balance of Balance
6-30-05 Reported 6-30-05

Previously Assets/ as
Reported Liabilities Restated

Governmental Activities
Non-Major Funds:
   Restricted Grants & Accounts 232,510$   18,470$   250,980$
Total Governmental Funds 2,474,604$   18,470$   2,493,074$
Net Assets of Governmental Activities (5,390,623)$   18,470$   (5,372,153)$

During the year, the state adjusted the beginning fund
balance of the Restricted Grants and Accounts fund, a
special revenue fund, to correct an understatement of federal
revenue reported in prior years.

Note 22 Related Organizations
Related organizations are legally separate organizations that
are not financially accountable to the State.  However, these
organizations are still related to the State as discussed next.

The State appoints a voting majority of the following
organizations’ governing boards: the Community Economic

Development Fund and the Connecticut Student Loan